
Champagne

Rosé

Brut

PRESTIGE

250
325
350
400

75cl 150cl

500

800

Moët & Chandon Ice Impérial 
Perrier-Jouët Blanc de Blancs 
Taittinger Vintage 
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs

Taittinger Comtes de Champagne Blanc de Blancs
Perrier-Jouët Belle Époque
Dom Pérignon Vintage 
Cristal Roederer Vintage
Krug
Armand de Brignac “Ace of Spades” Brut
Perrier-Jouët Belle Époque Blanc de Blancs

550
550
650
800
800
950

1250

1100
1100
1700

2300

 2500

Moët & Chandon Ice Rosé
Ruinart Rosé
Laurent Perrier Rosé

Perrier-Jouët Belle Époque Rosé
Taittinger Comtes de Champagne Rosé
Dom Pérignon Vintage Rosé 
Armand de Brignac “Ace of Spades” Rosé
Cristal Roederer Vintage Rosé
Krug Rosé

PRESTIGE

290
350
350

75cl

750
800

1050
1500
1750
1250

150cl

580
700
700

1800
1800
2900

4500

Wine

75cl

85
365

110

95

550

Sancerre | Alain Gueneau | Sauvignon Blanc
Baron de L | Pouilly-Fumé | Domaine de Ladoucette 
 | Sauvignon Blanc

White
FRANCE

LOIRE

Domaine de l'Aigle | Chardonnay | Limoux
LANGUEDOC

Domaine du Colombier | Chablis Premier Cru “Fourchaume” |
Chardonnay
Puligny-Montrachet Premier Cru “Les Folatieres”| 
Louis Latour | Chardonnay

BOURGOGNE

Pazo Baión | Albariño | Rías Baixas
Castell d’ Encus Ekam | Riesling, Albariño | 
Costers del Segre

Spain

90

120

Bodega Oloron | Malvasia
MALLORCA

99

Castelfeder | Pinot Grigio | Northern Italy
Rossj-Bass Gaja | Chardonnay | Langhe
Gaia & Rey Gaja | Chardonnay | Langhe

ITALY

80
450

1050

Cloudy Bay | Sauvignon Blanc | New Zealand
NEW WORLD 

140
75cl 150cl

300

Non Alcoholic Wines

Win Verdejo 0% | de-alcoholised | Spain 
Red moon | red flesh apples | sparkling | Italy 
Lyre’s Classico | non- alcoholic sparkling | Belgium 
Isla Kombuchampagne | Almond flowers base kombucha | Mallorca

60
80
90

140

75cl

Rosé
FRANCE

Symphonie | Maison Sainte Marguerite  
Miraval | Château Miraval 
Whispering Angel | Château D'Esclans 
Ultimate Provence 
Rosé et Or | Château Minuty 
Domaines Ott | Château de Selle 
Cuvée 281 | Château Minuty 
Les Clans | Château D’Esclans 
Garrus | Château D’Esclans

CÔTES DE PROVENCE

80
85
95
99

105
120
165

250
405

75cl 150cl

175
175

205
230
230
255
370
510
875

Miraval | Château Miraval 
Whispering Angel | Château D'Esclans
Symphonie | Maison Sainte Marguerite 
Rosé et Or | Château Minuty 
Ultimate Provence 
Domaines Ott | Château de Selle 
Cuvée 281 | Château Minuty

LARGE FORMAT

400
425
450
460
525

1050
1100

300cl

Miraval | Château Miraval 
Whispering Angel | Château D'Esclans
Rosé et Or | Château Minuty

1100
1400
1600

600cl

PORTUGAL

Quintas de Melgaço | Alvarinho, Souzao
75cl

80

d

d Organic Bio Wine
*All prices are in euros and are inclusive of service charge and all applicable government taxes

Large Format Brut

PRESTIGE

1650
2300
3300
4500

Moët & Chandon Ice Imperial Jéroboam 3L
Taittinger Brut Réserve Mathusalem 6L
Taittinger Brut Réserve Salmanazar 9L 
Taittinger Brut Réserve Balthazar 12L

Cristal Roederer Vintage Jéroboam 3L
Armand de Brignac “Ace of Spades” Brut Jéroboam 3L 
Dom Pérignon Vintage Jéroboam 3L
Dom Pérignon Vintage Mathusalem 6L
Cristal Roederer Vintage Mathusalem 6L 

7500
7500
7500

23000
25000

Large Format Rosé
PRESTIGE

Dom Pérignon Vintage Rosé Jéroboam 3L
Cristal Roederer Vintage Jéroboam 3L

13500
15500



Rum
300
330
400
420

70cl

Havana Club 7 years 
Bacardi 8 years 
Havana Club Selección Maestro
Santa Teresa 1796

Gin
The Botanist 
Bombay Saphire 
Malfy gin 
Hendricks 
Monkey 47 345

50cl 70cl

280
300
300
320

Tequila
Cazcabel Cafe 
Volcán de mi Tierra Blanco 
Patrón Reposado 
Volcán de mi Tierra Cristalino Añejo
Avión 44 
Clase Azul Reposado 
Volcán de mi Tierra XA
Patrón El Cielo 
Don Julio 1942 Añejo 
Clase Azul Durango Mezcal

70cl 175cl

2100 

2400

270
300
390
450
550
750
800
900
900
1750

Whisky
Glenmorangie 10 years old
Aberfeldy 12 years old 
Chivas Regal 18 
Hibiki Japanese Harmony
Glenmornagie Signet 
Johnny Walker Blue

300
390
450
520
720
750

70cl

Cognac
Hennessy VS 
Remy Martin VSOP 
Remy Martin XO 
Hennessy XO 
Hennessy Imperial Paradis 
Remy Martin Luis XIII

Glass 70cl

300
300
800

1000
6500

850

SPIRITS

Vodka
Belvedere 
Grey Goose 
Belvedere Lake Bartezek 
Belvedere 10
Grey Goose Altius 

300
300
320
950

1000

70cl 175cl

770
770

COCKTAILS

NIKKI BEACH RED WINE SANGRIA 65
Red wine | oranges | apples | lemons | Nikki Beach signature sangria mix 

APPLE & PEAR WHITE WINE SANGRIA 70
White wine | Martini Bianco | apples | pears | triple sec | basil 

TROPICAL ROSE SANGRIA 80
Rosé wine | lychee licor | banana licor | mango syrup | fresh orange |
pineapple | lemon | soda water 

NIKKI BEACH CLASSIC CHAMPAGNE SANGRIA 105
Taittinger Champagne | strawberries | lemons | oranges | Nikki Beach
signature sangria mix | topped with lemonade

Sangria Sips

NIKKI BEACH WORLD FAMOUS MOJITO 80
Bacardi Limón | mint | lime slices | topped with lemonade Add flavors:
Strawberry, raspberry, mango, passion fruit +5 

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI 85
Bacardi Limón | strawberry purée | lemon juice | cranberry juice 

PIÑA COLADA 85
Bacardi Carta Blanca | coconut syrup | coconut purée | pineapple juice 

FRUITY SENSATION 90
Belvedere vodka | mango purée | limoncello | pineapple juice | apple juice |
lemon juice | blood orange syrup 

SUMMER BREEZE 95
Bombay Sapphire gin | elderflower syrup | cucumber | mint | lemon juice |
lemonade 

TASTE OF THE CARIBBEAN 100
Bacardi Carta Blanca | passion fruit | lime juice | blood orange syrup | mint |
ginger beer 

APEROL CHAMPAGNE 105
Taittinger Champagne | Aperol | orange slices | topped with soda 

HUGO OVER BUBBLES 105
Taittinger Champagne | lime slice | mint | elderflower syrup | topped with
soda 

CLASSIC FROZEN MARGARITA 110
Volcán Blanco tequila | triple sec | lime juice

Cocktail Jugs

ESPRESSO MARTINI SHOT 9 
Vodka | espresso | Kahlúa liqueur | sugarcane syrup 

PASSION SHOTS 9
 Vodka | passion fruit purée | passion fruit syrup | fresh lemon juice | orange
juice 

LA FRESA 9 
Blanco rum | strawberry purée | strawberry syrup | fresh lemon juice |
cranberry juice 

SOL Y TEQUILA 9 
Tequila | triple sec | fresh lemon juice | lemonade

Cocktail Shots
A minimum of 3 shots per order is required

*All prices are in euros and are inclusive of service charge and all applicable government taxes


